St Christopher’s

School Buses

pilkingtonbus

www.pilkingtonbus.com



Service 907

Monday to Friday

Burnley Tim Bobbin

Padiham Bridge

Hapton Village

Hapton Inn

Huncoat

St Christophers High School Arrive

St Christophers High School Depart
Huncoat

Hapton Inn

Hapton Village

Padiham Bridge

Burnley Tim Bobbin

907
07:36
07:42
07:46
07:50
07:56
08:05
Mon-Thur Fri
15:22 14:22
15:35 14:35
15:40 14:40
15:45 14:45
15:50 14:50
16:00 15:00

Visit our website at pilkingtonbus.com to purchase tickets and other info.

No cash accepted - pre booked tickets only

The 907 Map

ST CHRISTOPHER'S
SCHOOL

BURNLEY
PADIHAM

HUNCOAT

Contact us
Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1DQ
www.pilkingtonbus.com | info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk
tel: 01254 237083

n Pilkington Bus

Pilkington Bus is a trading division of Bcomerang
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